1
Product Data Sheet
Double Motor - Twinmat
01RQ41 / 01RQ61
01RQ41 / 01RQ61 features high force
and low noise level. It is designed with
patent listed and suitable for applications of
adjustable beds.

www.aktuator.ru                  8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru
5
Ordering Key
Version 1: Standard
Input voltage
4: 4500N
6: 6000N
Stroke for leg
Socket for control
Stroke for back 29 ~ 87 mm
1: 1 socket
29 ~ 87 mm
Number of drive
2: 2 motors
3: 2 motors + 1 additional socket
4: 2 motors + 2 additional sockets
IP Protection level Blank: None
54: IP54
Max. load
100: Transformer 100V AC
120: Transformer 120V AC
230: Transformer 230V AC
TSW1: External SMPS (100~240V AC)
TSW2: External SMPS (100~240V AC,
            with battery compartment for
            emergent lowering)
ISW1: Internal SMPS (100 ~ 240V AC)
Cable 3: Straight 3000mm
Bore diameter
2: 25.2mm (standard)
6: 25.6mm
Battery
0: None
1: With 9V DC battery x 2
01RQ 6 1-  ISW1 - 87 . 69 - 1 - 4 - 54 3 2 1
www.aktuator.ru                  8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru
6
Input voltage
4: 4500N
6: 6000N
Stroke for leg
Stroke for back 29 ~ 87 mm
Socket for control 1: 1 socket
29 ~ 87 mm
Number of drive 2: 2 motors
IP Protection level Blank: None
54: IP54
Max. load
Cable 3: Straight 3000mm
Bore diameter
2: 25.2mm (standard)
6: 25.6mm
Battery
0: None
1: With 9V DC battery x 2
RF: Bulit-in RF moduleVersion 2
Version 2: Built-in RF module
100: Transformer 100V AC
120: Transformer 120V AC
230: Transformer 230V AC
TSW1: External SMPS (100~240V AC)
TSW2: External SMPS (100~240V AC,
            with battery compartment for
            emergent lowering)
ISW1: Internal SMPS (100 ~ 240V AC)
01RQ 6 1-  ISW1 - 87 . 69 - 1 - 2 - RF - 54 3 2 1
www.aktuator.ru                  8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru
7
Input voltage
4: 4500N
6: 6000N
Stroke for leg
Stroke for back 29 ~ 87 mm